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Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Cable Grip Double With Loops

IHchopMmauisa npo ToBap

Our cable stockings are the perfect solution for pulling telecom and power cables quickly and efficiently. Thanks to their innovative design

and special construction, our cable stockings guarantee protection against breakage during machine pulling of cables. Fully compliant with
national and European standards, our products are key to trouble-free cable routing while ensuring total safety during the work. The cable

sheaths in our range are made from the highest quality materials, meeting the highest industry standards.




Kopg ToBapy

44040029F
44040030F
44040031F
44040032F
44040033F
44040034F

44040035F

KpecneHHs

AiameTp Tpoca
MM

10-15
15-25
25-35
35-50
50-65
65-80

80-100

Max load
kN

1,5

4,8

6,6

14,9

20

27

10-15

15-25

25-35

35-50

50-65

65-80

80-100

850

900

1100

1550

1850

2150

2350

750

800

950

1350

1650

1900

2100

Delivery time

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
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