



Cable Grip Double With Loops

Інформація про товар

Our cable stockings are the perfect solution for pulling telecom and power cables quickly and efficiently. Thanks to their innovative design and special construction, our cable stockings guarantee protection against breakage during machine pulling of cables. Fully compliant with national and European standards, our products are key to trouble-free cable routing while ensuring total safety during the work. The cable sheaths in our range are made from the highest quality materials, meeting the highest industry standards.

Код товару	Діаметр троса мм	Max load kN	Φ	H mm	L mm	Delivery time
44040029F	10-15	1,5	10-15	850	750	12
44040030F	15-25	4	15-25	900	800	12
44040031F	25-35	4,8	25-35	1 100	950	12
44040032F	35-50	6,6	35-50	1 550	1 350	12
44040033F	50-65	14,9	50-65	1 850	1 650	12
44040034F	65-80	20	65-80	2 150	1 900	12
44040035F	80-100	27	80-100	2 350	2 100	12

Креслення

